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Regular SFP transceiver - KVM extenders - matrix system compatible
MTX-CPU/-CON, Vision, VisionXS, VisionXS 2.0, U2+R, RemoteAccess-CPU and DynamicWorkplace-CON use 4G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for the separate transparent USB 2.0 transmission. 

Art. No. Name Specification
MTX-CPU/-
CON

Vision
VisionXS / 
VisionXS 2.0

U2+R
RemoteAccess-
CPU

DynamicWorkplace-
CON

Remark

A6700015 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-1G 1G Multimode 850nm ○ ●¹ ●¹ ○ ○ ○ ¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700014 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-1G 1G Singlemode 1310nm ○ ●¹ ●¹ ○ ○ ○ ¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700075 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S++)-1G 
ext. Dist., 1550nm, FN 1G Singlemode 1550nm ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ Up to 80 km range

A6700023 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-4G 4G Multimode 850nm ● ● ● ● ● ● Standard for Multimode variants

A6700022 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-4G 4G Singlemode 1310nm ● ● ● ● ● ● Standard for Singlemode variants

A6700021 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S+)-4G 4G Singlemode Exten-
ded 1310nm ● ● ● ● ● ● Standard for Singlemode+ 

variants;  Up to 10 km range

A6700101 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
SFP+, SM++, 1310, 30km

4G Singlemode Exten-
ded 1310nm ○ ● ● ○ ● ● Up to 30 km range

A6700102 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
SFP+, SM++, 1550, 40km

4G Singlemode Exten-
ded 1550nm ○ ● ● ○ ● ● Up to 40 km range

Regular SFP transceiver - KVM-over-IP extenders - matrix system compatible
Vision-IP, VisionXS-IP (except UHR variants), VisionXS-IP 2.0 (except UHR variants) and RemoteAccess-IP-CPU use 1G SFP transceivers for IP transmission. The UHR variants of VisionXS-IP and VisionXS-IP 2.0 require 10G.

Art. No. Name Specification Vision-IP
VisionXS-IP / 
VisonXS-IP 2.0

RemoteAccess-
IP-CPU

Remark

A6700015 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-1G 1G Multimode 850nm ● ●¹ ● Standard for Multimode variants;  

¹ except Multimode UHR variants

A6700014 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-1G 1G Singlemode 1310nm ● ●¹ ● Standard for Singlemode variants;  

¹ except Multimode UHR variants

A6700075 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S++)-1G ext. Dist., 1550nm, FN 1G Singlemode 1550nm ● ●¹ ● Up to 80 km range; ¹ except UHR variants

A6700076 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-10G 10G Multimode 850nm ○ ●² ○ ² Standard for Multimode UHR variants

A6700077 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-10G 10G Singlemode SFP+ 1310nm ○ ●² ○ ² Standard for Singlemode UHR variants

A6700078 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, SM, 20km 10G Singlemode 1310nm ○ ●³ ○ Up to 20 km range; ³ Only for UHR variants

A6700079 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, SM++, 1550, 35km, FS 10G Singlemode++ 1550nm ○ ●³ ○ Up to 35 km range; ³ Only for UHR variants
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Regular SFP transceiver - KVM extenders
DL-Vision(-DP) and DP1.2VisionXG use 10G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for Audio-Transceiver and the separate transparent USB 2.0 transmission. 

Art. No. Name Specification LwLVision DL-Vision(-DP) DP1.2VisionXG Audio-Transceiver Remark

A6700015 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-1G 1G Multimode 850nm ●¹ ●¹ ○ ● ¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700014 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-1G 1G Singlemode 1310nm ●¹ ●¹ ○ ● ¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700075 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S++)-1G 
ext. Dist., 1550nm, FN 1G Singlemode 1550nm ○ ○ ○ ● Up to 80 km range

A6700076 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-10G 10G Multimode 850nm ○ ● ● ○ Standard for Multimode variants

A6700077 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-10G 10G Singlemode SFP+ 1310nm ○ ● ● ○ Standard for Singlemode variants

A6700078 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, 
SM, 20km 10G Singlemode 1310nm ○ ● ● ○ Up to 20 km range

A6700079 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, 
SM++, 1550, 35km, FS 10G Singlemode++ 1550nm ○ ● ● ○ Up to 35 km range

Regular SFP transceiver - KVM matrix switches
ControlCenter-Compact and ControlCenter-Digital use 4G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for IO16-Card-Multi and 10G is used for IO16-Card-Trunk. 

Art. No. Name Specification
ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital  
IO16-Card-Fiber

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

Remark

A6700015 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-1G 1G Multimode 850nm ○ ○ ● ○
A6700014 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-1G 1G Singlemode 1310nm ○ ○ ● ○

A6700075 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S++)-1G ext. Dist., 
1550nm, FN 1G Singlemode 1550nm ○ ○ ● ○ Up to 80 km range

A6700023 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-4G 4G Multimode 850nm ● ● ● ○ Standard for Multimode variants

A6700022 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-4G 4G Singlemode 1310nm ● ● ● ○ Standard for Singlemode variants

A6700021 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S+)-4G 4G Singlemode Extended 1310nm ● ● ● ○ Standard for Singlemode+ variants; 
Up to 10 km range

A6700101 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G SFP+, SM++, 1310, 
30km 4G Singlemode Extended 1310nm ● ● ● ○ Up to 30 km range

A6700102 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G SFP+, SM++, 1550, 
40km 4G Singlemode Extended 1550nm ● ● ● ○ Up to 40 km range



 G & D data sheet – November 2025 

Specification for SFP modules

Guntermann & Drunck GmbH Systementwicklung 
Obere Leimbach 9 | 57074 Siegen | Germany | T +49 271 23872-0 | F +49 271 23872-120 | sales@gdsys.com | www.gdsys.com											                            3

Art. No. Name Specification
ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital  
IO16-Card-Fiber

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

Remark

A6700076 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-10G 10G Multimode 850nm ○ ○ ○ ●
A6700077 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-10G 10G Singlemode SFP+ 1310nm ○ ○ ○ ●
A6700078 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, SM, 20km 10G Singlemode 1310nm ○ ○ ○ ● Up to 20 km range

A6700079 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G SFP+, SM++, 
1550, 35km, FS 10G Singlemode++ 1550nm ○ ○ ○ ● Up to 35 km range

Regular SFP transceiver - KVM-Add-ons
CAT-Repeater and DVI-FiberLink use 1G SFP transceivers for the transmission. 

Art. No. Name Specification CAT-Repeater DVI-FiberLink Remark

A6700015 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-1G 1G Multimode 850nm ● ● Standard for Multimode variants

A6700014 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-1G 1G Singlemode 1310nm ● ● Standard for Singlemode variants

A6700075 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S++)-1G ext. Dist., 1550nm, FN 1G Singlemode 1550nm ● ● Up to 80 km range

BiDi SFP transceiver - KVM extenders - matrix system compatible
MTX-CPU/-CON, Vision, VisionXS, VisionXS 2.0, RemoteAccess-CPU and DynamicWorkplace-CON use 4G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for the separate transparent USB 2.0 transmission.

Art. No. Name Specification
MTX-CPU/-
CON

Vision
VisionXS / 
VisionXS 2.0

RemoteAccess-
CPU

DynamicWorkplace-
CON

Remark

A6700037 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi 
TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue

1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 
- Blue ○ ●¹ ○ ○ ○ Up to 10 km range; 

¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700032 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi 
TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua

1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 
- Aqua ○ ●¹ ○ ○ ○ Up to 10 km range; 

¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700099 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G BiDi 
TX-1270 RX-1330 - Blue 4G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 ● ● ● ● ● Up to 15 km range; requires 2dB attenuator

A6700100 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G BiDi 
TX-1330 RX-1270 - Magenta 4G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 ● ● ● ● ● Up to 15 km range; requires 2dB attenuator
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BiDi SFP transceiver - KVM-over-IP extenders - matrix system compatible
Vision-IP, VisionXS-IP (except UHR variants), VisionXS-IP 2.0 (except UHR variants) and RemoteAccess-IP-CPU use 1G SFP transceivers for IP transmission. The UHR variants of VisionXS-IP and VisionXS-IP 2.0 require 10G. 

Art. No. Name Specification Vision-IP VisionXS-IP / VisonXS-IP 2.0 RemoteAccess-IP-CPU Remark

A6700037 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi 
TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue ● ●¹ ● Up to 10 km range; ¹ except UHR variants

A6700032 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi 
TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua ● ●¹ ● Up to 10 km range; ¹ except UHR variants

A6700035 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi 
TX-1270 RX-1330 - Light Grey 10G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 ○ ●² ○ Up to 10 km range; ² Only for UHR variants

A6700036 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi 
TX-1330 RX-1270 - Aqua 10G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 ○ ●² ○ Up to 10 km range; ² Only for UHR variants

BiDi SFP transceiver - KVM extenders
DL-Vision(-DP) and DP1.2VisionXG use 10G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for Audio-Transceiver and the separate transparent USB 2.0 transmission. 

Art. No. Name Specification LwLVision DL-Vision(-DP) DP1.2VisionXG Audio-Transceiver Remark

A6700037 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue ●¹ ●¹ ○ ● Up to 10 km range;  

¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700032 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua ●¹ ●¹ ○ ● Up to 10 km range;  

¹ Used for USB 2.0 transparent

A6700035 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 - Light 
Grey 10G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 ○ ○ ● ○ Up to 10 km range

A6700036 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 - Aqua 10G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 ○ ○ ● ○ Up to 10 km range

BiDi SFP transceiver - KVM matrix switches
ControlCenter-Compact and ControlCenter-Digital use 4G SFP transceivers for the KVM transmission. 1G is used for IO16-Card-Multi and 10G is used for IO16-Card-Trunk. 

Art. No. Name Specification
ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital  
IO16-Card-Fiber

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

Remark

A6700037 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1310 
RX-1550 - Blue 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue ○ ○ ● ○ Up to 10 km range

A6700032 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1550 
RX-1310 - Aqua 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua ○ ○ ● ○ Up to 10 km range

A6700099 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G BiDi TX-1270 
RX-1330 - Blue 4G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 ● ● ● ○ Up to 15 km range;  

requires 2dB attenuator
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Art. No. Name Specification
ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital  
IO16-Card-Fiber

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

ControlCenter-
Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

Remark

A6700100 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G BiDi TX-1330 
RX-1270 - Magenta 4G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 ● ● ● ○ Up to 15 km range;  

requires 2dB attenuator

A6700035 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi TX-1270 
RX-1330 - Light Grey 10G BiDi TX-1270 RX-1330 ○ ○ ○ ● Up to 10 km range

A6700036 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G BiDi TX-1330 
RX-1270 - Aqua 10G BiDi TX-1330 RX-1270 ○ ○ ○ ● Up to 10 km range

BiDi SFP transceiver - KVM-Add-ons
CAT-Repeater and DVI-FiberLink use 1G SFP transceivers for the transmission. 

Art. No. Name Specification DVI-FiberLink Remark

A6700037 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue 1G BiDi TX-1310 RX-1550 - Blue ● Up to 10 km range

A6700032 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua 1G BiDi TX-1550 RX-1310 - Aqua ● Up to 10 km range

CWDM SFP transceiver - 1G for all product categories
Compatible products listed; suitable for transmission distances of up to 20 km.

Art. No. Name Specification Audio-Transceiver Vision-IP
VisionXS-IP / VisionXS-IP 2.0 
except UHR variants

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

DVI-FiberLink

A6700039 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Rose Red, 1270nm, FS 1G CWDM 1270nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700040 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Sky Blue, 1290nm, FS 1G CWDM 1290nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700041 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Vivid Green, 1310nm, FS 1G CWDM 1310nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700042 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Caramel, 1330nm, FS 1G CWDM 1330nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700043 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Pink, 1350nm, FS 1G CWDM 1350nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700044 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Beige, 1370nm, FS 1G CWDM 1370nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700045 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM White, 1390nm, FS 1G CWDM 1390nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700046 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Light Grey, 1410nm, FS 1G CWDM 1410nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700047 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Black, 1430nm, FS 1G CWDM 1430nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700048 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Yellow, 1450nm, FS 1G CWDM 1450nm ● ● ● ● ●
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Art. No. Name Specification Audio-Transceiver Vision-IP
VisionXS-IP / VisionXS-IP 2.0 
except UHR variants

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

DVI-FiberLink

A6700049 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Grey, 1470nm, FS 1G CWDM 1470nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700050 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Purple, 1490nm, FS 1G CWDM 1490nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700051 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Blue, 1510nm, FS 1G CWDM 1510nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700052 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Green, 1530nm, FS 1G CWDM 1530nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700053 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Buff, 1550nm, FS 1G CWDM 1550nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700054 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Orange, 1570nm, FS 1G CWDM 1570nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700055 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Red, 1590nm, FS 1G CWDM 1590nm ● ● ● ● ●
A6700056 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 1G CWDM Brown, 1610nm, FS 1G CWDM 1610nm ● ● ● ● ●

CWDM SFP transceiver - 4G for all product categories
Compatible products listed; suitable for transmission distances of up to 30 km.

Art. No. Name Specification
MTX-CPU/ 
-CON

Vision
VisionXS / 
VisionXS 2.0

RemoteAccess-
CPU

DynamicWorkplace-
CON

ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

A6700024 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Yellow, 1550nm, FN

4G CWDM 
1550nm ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ●

A6700057 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Rose Red, 1270nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1270nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700058 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Sky Blue, 1290nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1290nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700059 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Vivid Green, 1310nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1310nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700060 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Caramel, 1330nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1330nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700061 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Pink, 1350nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1350nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700062 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Beige, 1370nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1370nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700063 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM White, 1390nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1390nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700064 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Light Grey, 1410nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1410nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Art. No. Name Specification
MTX-CPU/ 
-CON

Vision
VisionXS / 
VisionXS 2.0

RemoteAccess-
CPU

DynamicWorkplace-
CON

ControlCenter-
Compact

ControlCenter-
Digital

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

A6700065 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Black, 1430nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1430nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700066 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Yellow, 1450nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1450nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700067 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Grey, 1470nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1470nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700068 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Purple, 1490nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1490nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700069 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Blue, 1510nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1510nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700070 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Green, 1530nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1530nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700071 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Buff, 1550nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1550nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700072 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Orange, 1570nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1570nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700073 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Red, 1590nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1590nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

A6700074 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G 
CWDM Brown, 1610nm, FS

4G CWDM 
1610nm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

CWDM SFP transceiver - 10G for all product categories
Compatible products listed; suitable for transmission distances of up to 20 km (A670080-89) or 30 km (A670090-97).

Art. No. Name Specification DL-Vision DP1.2VisionXG
VisionXS-IP / VisionXS-IP 2.0 
only UHR variants

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

A6700080 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Rose Red, 1270nm, FS 10G CWDM 1270nm ● ● ● ●
A6700081 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Sky Blue, 1290nm, FS 10G CWDM 1290nm ● ● ● ●
A6700082 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Vivid Green, 1310nm, FS 10G CWDM 1310nm ● ● ● ●
A6700083 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Caramel, 1330nm, FS 10G CWDM 1330nm ● ● ● ●
A6700084 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Pink, 1350nm, FS 10G CWDM 1350nm ● ● ● ●
A6700085 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Beige, 1370nm, FS 10G CWDM 1370nm ● ● ● ●
A6700086 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM White, 1390nm, FS 10G CWDM 1390nm ● ● ● ●
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Art. No. Name Specification DL-Vision DP1.2VisionXG
VisionXS-IP / VisionXS-IP 2.0 
only UHR variants

ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Trunk

A6700087 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Light Grey, 1410nm, FS 10G CWDM 1410nm ● ● ● ●
A6700088 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Black, 1430nm, FS 10G CWDM 1430nm ● ● ● ●
A6700089 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Yellow, 1450nm, FS 10G CWDM 1450nm ● ● ● ●
A6700090 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Grey, 1470nm, FS 10G CWDM 1470nm ● ● ● ●
A6700091 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Violet, 1490nm, FS 10G CWDM 1490nm ● ● ● ●
A6700092 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Blue, 1510nm, FS 10G CWDM 1510nm ● ● ● ●
A6700093 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Green, 1530nm, FS 10G CWDM 1530nm ● ● ● ●
A6700094 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Buff, 1550nm, FS 10G CWDM 1550nm ● ● ● ●
A6700095 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Orange, 1570nm, FS 10G CWDM 1570nm ● ● ● ●
A6700096 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Red, 1590nm, FS 10G CWDM 1590nm ● ● ● ●
A6700097 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 10G CWDM Brown, 1610nm, FS 10G CWDM 1610nm ● ● ● ●

Other SFP transceiver - for all product categories
Compatible products listed. 

Art. No. Name Specification Vision-IP
VisionXS-IP / 
VisionXS-IP 2.0

RemoteAccess-
IP-CPU

DP1.2VisionXG
ControlCenter-Digital 
IO16-Card-Multi

CAT-Repeater Remark

A6700016 SFP-CAT-Transceiver-1G 1G CAT, RJ45 ● ●¹ ● ○ ● ● Up to 100 m range; ¹ except 
UHR variants

A6700098 SFP-CAT-Transceiver-10G 10G CAT RJ45 ○ ○ ○ ●² ○ ○
Up to 100 m range; ² Only for 
singlechannel variants (do not 
use with MC variants)

A6700020 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(M)-8G 
for CCD-IO-CARD-MULTI

8G Multimode, LC 
Duplex, 850nm ○ ○ ○ ● ○

A6700017 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver(S)-SDI-
M for CCD-IO-CARD-MULTI

3G-SDI, MADI, LC 
Duplex, 1310nm ○ ○ ○ ● ○

A6700019 SFP-Coax-Transceiver-HD-
BNC for CCD-IO-CARD-MULTI

3G-SDI, Coax, HD 
BNC ○ ○ ○ ● ○

A6700018 SFP-Coax-Transceiver-DIN for 
CCD-IO-CARD-MULTI

3G-SDI, Coax, DIN 
1.0/2.3 ○ ○ ○ ● ○


